



August 31, 2023

In an effort to promote wellness and active living, Brooks Minor Hockey (BMH), and City of Brooks Recreation Services have partnered to offer a 10% discount to BMH players and/or their families. (Allowing four to six (4-6) members living in the same household with a maximum of two (2) adults). The discount applies to the annual membership, 3-month memberships, and 20 bulk passes. (The discount does not apply to monthly memberships or single admission rates) *Please note that the player does not have to purchase/have a membership in order for other members of his/her family to receive a discount on their membership.

Please present this letter at the JBS Canada Centre once signed by the appropriate BMH Board associate. This discount is valid for the year through to August 31st, 2024. A new letter is required for each membership renewal.

BMH Player Name:	<u>Division:</u>		Parent/Legal Guardian Name:
Address (including City/Town):	Postal Code:		Phone Number:
Please check what kind of membership	you want to sign up for:		
	_		
Individual or Family of 4, 5, or 6 (Circle One)			
Three-Month Annual 20 Bulk Passes			
Family Members			
Name	Relationship to E	mployee	Date of Birth
Kind Regards,			
,			
	Prooks Minor Hockov	Authorized k	0.0
	Brooks Minor Hockey	Authorized l	ру:
Natasha Laviolette	Brooks Minor Hockey Name: (Please Print)	Authorized I	oy:
Supervisor, Recreation Services	-	Authorized t	oy:
	Name: (Please Print)	Authorized b	oy: